BC INVITE 03-Oct GIRLS JV

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 1016 Marissa Roth Brookfield Central 11 23:33.00
2 2 996 Alyssa Myers Pewaukee 11 23:39.00
3 3 1019 Haley Hummel Brookfield Central 11 23:49.00
4 4 1025 Mahika Shetty Brookfield Central 10 24:06.00
5 5 988 Katelyn Brown Pewaukee 9 24:10.00
6 6 980 Emily Hansen Menomonee Falls 11 24:21.00
7 7 1020 Salma Ibrahim Brookfield Central 9 24:30.00
8 8 995 Gianna McRae Pewaukee 9 24:33.00
9 9 1022 Sarah Rubenstein Brookfield Central 11 24:39.00
10 10 1005 Addy Nysse Pewaukee 10 24:44.00
11 11 1021 Naomi Morioka Brookfield Central 9 25:09.00
12 12 982 Ella Bill Menomonee Falls 9 25:14.00
13 13 1027 Linnea Weber Brookfield Central 9 25:29.00
14 1026 Alyssa Tang Brookfield Central 10 25:57.00
15 14 999 Sammi Cousland Pewaukee 10 25:59.00
16 15 1007 Olivia Tang Pewaukee 11 26:14.00
17 1018 Alina Grimaldo Brookfield Central 12 26:16.00
18 1028 Malena Weber Brookfield Central 11 26:24.00
19 16 1004 Katelyn Myers Pewaukee 12 26:27.00
20 1003 Claire Merkel Pewaukee 10 26:50.00
21 17 984 Karlina Zimmerman Menomonee Falls 11 27:05.00
22 18 983 Haley Kanitz Menomonee Falls 11 27:13.00
23 19 987 Eva Beltrame Menomonee Falls 11 28:06.00
24 20 1041 Kayla Zimmermann West Allis Hale 11 28:17.00
25 21 1037 Olivia Helstad West Allis Hale 11 28:19.00
26 1024 Alyshba Sharwani Brookfield Central 11 28:21.00
27 22 1036 Emma Fisher West Allis Hale 9 28:28.00
28 1006 Grace Roncke Pewaukee 9 29:49.00
29 23 986 Sarah Preston Menomonee Falls 12 30:03.00
30 1002 Brenna Gould Pewaukee 10 30:42.00
31 1017 Simran Dhaliwal Brookfield Central 10 33:44.00
32 24 1035 Jenna Cotts West Allis Hale 10 36:11.00
33 25 1039 Saydes Rattan West Allis Hale 10 36:39.00



BC INVITE 03-Oct GIRLS JV

Team
24 Brookfield Central 1 3 4 7 9 11 13
39 Pewaukee 2 5 8 10 15 16 19
72 Menomonee Falls 6 12 21 22 23 29
112  West Allis Hale 24 25 27 32 33
Brookfield Central
Score Name Grade Time Score
1 Marissa Roth 11 23:33.00 2
3 Haley Hummel 11 23:49.00 5
4 Mahika Shetty 10  24:06.00 8
7 Salma Ibrahim 9 24:30.00 10
9 Sarah Rubenstein 11 24:39.00 14
11 Naomi Morioka 9 25:09.00 15
13 Linnea Weber 9 25:29.00 16
Alyssa Tang 10  25:57.00
Alina Grimaldo 12 26:16.00
Malena Weber 11 26:24.00
Alyshba Sharwani 11 28:21.00 39
Simran Dhaliwal 10 33:44.00
24 2:00:37
Menomonee Falls
Score Name Grade Time Score
6 Emily Hansen 11 24:21.00 20
12  Ella Bill 9 25:14.00 21
17 Karlina Zimmerman 11 27:05.00 22
18  Haley Kanitz 11 27:13.00 24
19 Eva Beltrame 11 28:06.00 25
23  Sarah Preston 12 30:03.00 112
72 2:11:59

Pewaukee
Name

Alyssa Myers
Katelyn Brown
Gianna McRae
Addy Nysse
Sammi Cousland
Olivia Tang
Katelyn Myers
Claire Merkel
Grace Roncke
Brenna Gould

West Allis Hale
Name

Kayla Zimmermann
Olivia Helstad
Emma Fisher
Jenna Cotts
Saydes Rattan

Grade
11

10
10
11
12
10

10

Grade
11
11
9
10
10

Time

23:39.00
24:10.00
24:33.00
24:44.00
25:59.00
26:14.00
26:27.00
26:50.00
29:49.00
30:42.00

2:03:05

Time
28:17.00
28:19.00
28:28.00
36:11.00
36:39.00
2:37:54



